19024090 1,373.83 1 BAG 0.015 1,308.41 1,308.41 0.00 0.00 1,308.41 2.50 32.71 2.50 32.71 1,373.83 

Grand Total 104 3.085 225,803.4

8 

0.00 0.00 225,803.48 5,645.08 5,645.08 237,093.64 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

237.00 

0.00 

0.36 

237,331.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Thirty One Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction